
      RESULTS

STAGE  OVERALL
     winner: UCHIMA Kohei of BGT  overall leader (yellow jersey): UCHIMA Kohei of BGT
     2nd place: KIM Ok Cheol of SCT  sprint leader (green jersey): UCHIMA of BGT
     3rd place: SHUSHEMOIN Alexandre of V4E  ASEAN leader (blue jersey): LOH Sea Keong of MAS
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The Princess Maha Chakri Sirindhorn's Cup
Men's Tour of Thailand 2015

Wednesday, 01 April 2015

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Wednesday, 01 April 2015

1 LEADER JERSEY IN STAGE 2

YELLOW No. 21 UCHIMA of BGT
GREEN No. 21 UCHIMA of BGT

wearer No. 94 KIM of SCT
BLUE No. 161 LOH of MAS

2 PENALTY IN STAGE 1

a. UCI regulations 12.1.040
Article 18 ‐ Rider holding on to some other motor vehicle
Fine / Penalty elimination and CHF200
nbr. 141 NILS Eigil Bradtberg UCI code DEN19821019 of DEN

3 Reminder 

a.
 back of the car (not on the glass). 

Remind all the Team Manager that team car number sticker must  put on the rigrt side and



The Princess Maha Chakri Sirindhorn's Cup

Men's Tour of Thailand 2015 STAGE 1 ‐ Nakhon Ratchasima ‐ Buriram

Wednesday, 01 April 2015 09:00
Distance : 177 km

Average Speed of Winner : 46.6km/hr
Fine

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION (PURPLE JERSEY)

PLACE NO NAT SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 21 JPN UCHIMA Kohei BGT 10
2 94 KOR KIM Ok Cheol SCT 07
3 131 KAZ SHUSHEMOIN Alexandre V4E 04
4 91 KOR LEE Ki Suk   SCT 02
5 151 HKG CHEUNG King Lok HKG 00
6 53 KOR SEO Joon Yong KSP 03
7 232 THA KRITSADA Changpad TAS 00
8 41 CHN WANG Meiyin HEN 00
9 1 JPN NAKAJIMA Yasuhara AIS 01
10 45 CHN ZHENG Zhang HEN 00
11 132 KAZ ZEMLYAKOV Oleg V4E 00
12 93 KOR KIM DoHyoung SCT 00
13 161 MAS LOH Sea Keong MAS 00
14 92 KOR JU Daeyeong SCT 00
15 191 UZB KHALMURATOV Muradjan UZB 00
16 12 HKG YEUNG Ying Hon ATG 00
17 122 MAS SALLEH Hariff TSG 00
18 224 AUS DYLAN Pierre‐Humbert EDH 00
19 22 JPN INOUE Kazuo BGT 00
20 95 KOR JUNG Ha Jeon SCT 00
21 133 KAZ VOROPAYEV Taras V4E 00
22 75 FRA PERGET Mathieu PKY 00
23 154 HKG HO Burr HKG 00
24 115 IRI KAZEMI SARAI Ahad TPT 00
25 135 KAZ ASTAFYEV Stepan V4E 00
26 14 AUS SHEPPARD Eric ATG 00
27 221 AUS STEVEN Hall EDH 02
28 201 VIE TRINH Duc Tam VIE 00
29 31 CHN LIU Hao MSS 00
30 223 AUS LUKE Pledger EDH 00
31 172 THA PHUCHONG Saiudomsin THA 00
32 171 THA THURAKIT Boonratanathanakorn THA 00
33 42 CHN MA Guang Tong HEN 00
34 212 INA WIJAYA Endra CCC 00
35 192 UZB SHAEKHOV Vadim UZB 00
36 205 VIE HUYNH Thanh Tung VIE 00
37 194 UZB ABREKOV Yusup UZB 00
38 124 MAS ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi TSG 00
39 152 HKG LEUNG Chun Wing HKG 00
40 121 MAS MANAN Anuar TSG 00
41 175 THA THANAWUT Sanikwathi THA 00
42 72 IRI BEIKKHORMIZI Hamid PKY 00
43 203 VIE LE Vanduan VIE 00
44 52 KOR LEE Ki Joo KSP 00
45 114 IRI SOHRABI Mehdi TPT 00
46 204 VIE NGUYEN Thanh Tam VIE 00
47 35 CHN ZHANG Wenlong MSS 00
48 73 IRI RAJABI Mehdi PKY 00
49 123 MAS MARZUKI Nur Amirul Fakhruddin TSG 00
50 63 ESP FERNANDEZ CASASOLA Airan MTR 00
51 13 TPE LU Shao Hsuan ATG 00
52 202 VIE MAI Nguyen Hung VIE 00
53 153 HKG KO Siu Wai HKG 00
54 162 MAS SUHARDI Hassan MAS 00
55 11 TPE WANG Yin‐Chih  ATG 00
56 102 JPN KIMURA Keisuke SMN 00
57 143 DEN JESPER Hansen DEN 00
58 174 THA SARAWUT Sirironnachai THA 00
59 74 IRI RAJABLOU Mohammad PKY 00
60 144 DEN SIMON Gaal DEN 00
61 51 KOR PARK Sung Baek KSP 0319850227 3:54:13 06:20
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62 23 FRA LEBAS Thomas BGT 00
63 215 INA FEBRI Dwi Saputro Dimas CCC 00
64 182 TPE PENG Yuan Tang TPE 00
65 61 ESP JOSE Vicente Toribio Alcolea MTR 00
66 183 TPE LIU Chin Feng TPE 00
67 5 JPN HAYAKAWA Tomohiro AIS 00
68 112 IRI POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad TPT 00
69 173 THA NAVUTI Liphongyu THA 00
70 15 NED RABOU Thomas ATG 00
71 25 JPN TSUBAKI Hiroshi BGT 00
72 234 THA PEERAPONG Ladngern TAS 00
73 211 INA PRIYA Prasetya Heksa CCC 00
74 233 THA SETTHAWUT Yordsuwan TAS 00
75 225 AUS NICHOLAS Graham‐Dawson EDH 00
76 193 UZB GALYANOV Vladislav UZB 00
77 71 IRI SEYED REZAEI KHORMIZI Seyed MoezePKY 00
78 24 FRA MONIER Damien BGT 00
79 2 JPN AYABE Takeaki AIS 00
80 111 IRI MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader TPT 00
81 3 JPN ITO Masakazu AIS 00
82 195 UZB AKPAROV Abdullojon UZB 00
83 54 KOR KWON Soon Yeong KSP 00
84 84 RUS GORODNICHEV Ilya RTS 00
85 165 MAS AHMAD FAHMI Farhan Ahmad Fuat MAS 00
86 113 IRI KOLAHDOZHAGH Amir TPT 00
87 101 JPN IRIBE Shotaro SMN 00
88 64 JPN YOSHIDA Hayato MTR 00
89 103 JPN AKIMARU Yuya SMN 00
90 33 CHN XUE Chao Hua MSS 00
91 44 CHN ZHAO Jingbiao HEN 00
92 85 GER THOMEL Tino RTS 00
93 125 MAS USOFF Yusrizal TSG 00
94 55 KOR KIM Hyeonseok KSP 00
95 222 AUS LUKE Sleegers EDH 00
96 34 CHN SHEN Ping An MSS 00
97 213 INA FIAR Pradana Diwan CCC 00
98 32 CHN QIN Chen Lu MSS 00
99 104 JPN YOKOYAMA Kota SMN 00
100 83 RUS ZAGORODNIY Vladimir RTS 00
101 82 TPE CHANG Wei Kei RTS 00
102 81 RUS SHPILEVSKIY Boris RTS 00
103 155 HKG CHIU Ho San HKG 00
104 185 TPE YANG Wu Hsing TPE 00
105 231 THA WORAYUT Kapunya TAS 00
106 4 JPN HIRATSUKA Yoshimitsu AIS 00
107 43 CHN LIU Jianpeng HEN 00
108 184 TPE CHEN Chien Liang TPE 00
109 62 ESP PRADES Benjamin MTR 00

OUT OF RACE
105 SIN LOW Darren SMN
134 KAZ GIDICH Yevgeniy V4E
142 DEN NIKOLAJ Rud Ostergaard DEN
145 DEN JAKOB Frandsen DEN
163 MAS MUAZ Abd Rahim MAS
164 MAS MUHAMMAD Mustazlee Ishak MAS
214 INA KRISNANDI Sandi CCC
141 DEN NILS Eigil Bradtberg DEN

NOTE: DSQ ‐ Disqualified , DNF ‐ Did Not Finish , DNS ‐ Did Not Start 

No of Starters : 117
No of Riders Not Starting: 0
No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0
No of Riders Dropping Out : 7
No of Riders Disqualified : 1
No of Riders Finished : 109

19821019 DSQ

19950430 DNF
19921202 DNF

19941030 DNF
19890201 DNF

19960519 DNF
19940826 DNF

19831026 4:02:03 14:10

19880714 DNF

19930312 4:02:03 14:10
19931107 4:02:03 14:10

19930411 4:02:03 14:10
19881113 4:02:03 14:10

19951215 4:02:03 14:10
19930511 4:02:03 14:10

19851014 4:02:03 14:10
19820820 4:02:03 14:10

19950820 4:02:03 14:10
19810627 4:02:03 14:10

19960512 4:02:03 14:10
19921024 4:02:03 14:10

19961224 3:54:13 06:20
19940420 4:02:03 14:10

19900827 3:54:13 06:20
19950818 3:54:13 06:20

19950306 3:54:13 06:20
19880606 3:54:13 06:20

19910601 3:54:13 06:20
19920331 3:54:13 06:20

19890801 3:54:13 06:20
19890519 3:54:13 06:20

19931122 3:54:13 06:20
19930107 3:54:13 06:20

19930611 3:54:13 06:20
19870309 3:54:13 06:20

19880612 3:54:13 06:20
19901228 3:54:13 06:20

19800905 3:54:13 06:20
19751206 3:54:13 06:20

19790527 3:54:13 06:20
19820827 3:54:13 06:20

19930817 3:54:13 06:20
19950309 3:54:13 06:20

19830626 3:54:13 06:20
19940318 3:54:13 06:20

19910518 3:54:13 06:20
19951221 3:54:13 06:20

19911018 3:54:13 06:20
19831212 3:54:13 06:20

19900102 3:54:13 06:20
19851015 3:54:13 06:20

19851222 3:54:13 06:20
19800921 3:54:13 06:20

19960202 3:54:13 06:20
19930510 3:54:13 06:20

19851214  3:54:13 06:20
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STAGE BEST ASEAN RIDER

PLACE NO NAT SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 161 MAS LOH Sea Keong MAS 00
2 201 VIE TRINH Duc Tam VIE 00
3 172 THA PHUCHONG Saiudomsin THA 00
4 171 THA THURAKIT Boonratanathanakorn THA 00
5 205 VIE HUYNH Thanh Tung VIE 00
6 175 THA THANAWUT Sanikwathi THA 00
7 203 VIE LE Vanduan VIE 00
8 204 VIE NGUYEN Thanh Tam VIE 00
9 202 VIE MAI Nguyen Hung VIE 00
10 162 MAS SUHARDI Hassan MAS 00
11 174 THA SARAWUT Sirironnachai THA 00
12 173 THA NAVUTI Liphongyu THA 00
13 165 MAS AHMAD FAHMI Farhan Ahmad Fuat MAS 00

STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 SEOUL CYCLING TEAM 94,91,93
2 VINO 4‐EVER 131,132,133
3 HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM 41,45,42
4 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR CYCLING TEAM 21,22,23
5 TEAM HONGKONG CHINA 151,154,152
6 EDDY HOLLANDS TEAM 224,221,223
7 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM 191,192,194
8 ATTAQUE TEAM GUSTO 12,14,13
9 KSPO 53,52,51
10 T‐ALL STAR TEAM 232,234,233
11 AISAN RACING TEAM 1,5,2
12 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 161,162,165
13 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM 122,124,121
14 THAILAND TEAM 172,171,175
15 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM 201,205,203
16 PISHGAMAN GIANT TEAM 75,72,73
17 TABRIZ PETROCHEMICAL TEAM 115,114,112
18 GIANT ‐ CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO CYCLING 31,35,33
19 CUSTOMS CYCLING CLUB TEAM 212,215,211
20 MATRIX POWERTAG 63,61,64
21 SHIMANO RACING TEAM 102,101,103
22 CHINESE TAIPEI CYCLING TEAM 182,183,185
23 RTS‐SANTIC RACING TEAM 84,85,83

11:37:03
11:37:07 11:56
11:37:55 12:44

11:42:39 17:28
11:50:29 25:18
11:50:29 25:18

11:40:57 15:46
11:40:57 15:46
11:42:39 17:28

11:39:15 14:04
11:39:27 14:16
11:39:27 14:16

19911018 3:54:13 05:32
19931122 3:54:13 05:32

19820407 3:54:13 05:32
19920823 3:54:13 05:32

19921211 3:54:13 05:32
19880405 3:54:13 05:32

19930613 3:54:13 05:32
19871029 3:54:13 05:32

19890318 3:52:31 03:50
19960725 3:52:31 03:50

19921204
19880323

19861102 3:48:41

3:52:31
3:52:31 03:50

11:36:08

04:34
11:27:31

11:33:26

11:29:45
11:33:07

11:5211:37:03
11:37:03 11:52

03:50

11:39:15 14:04

11:25:11

07:56

11:52

11:36:19

10:5211:36:03

02:20

11:08

08:15

10:57
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The Princess Maha Chakri Sirindhorn's Cup

Men's Tour of Thailand 2015 AFTER STAGE 1

Wednesday, 01 April 2015
Total Distance Covered : 177 km

Average Speed of Leader : 46.64 km/hr

INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION by TIME (YELLOW JERSEY)

PLACE NO NAT SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP

1 21 JPN UCHIMA Kohei BGT
2 94 KOR KIM Ok Cheol SCT
3 131 KAZ SHUSHEMOIN Alexandre V4E
4 53 KOR SEO Joon Yong KSP
5 91 KOR LEE Ki Suk SCT
6 1 JPN NAKAJIMA Yasuhara AIS
7 151 HKG CHEUNG King Lok HKG
8 232 THA KRITSADA Changpad TAS
9 41 CHN WANG Meiyin HEN
10 45 CHN ZHENG Zhang HEN
11 132 KAZ ZEMLYAKOV Oleg V4E
12 93 KOR KIM DoHyoung SCT
13 161 MAS LOH Sea Keong MAS
14 92 KOR JU Daeyeong SCT
15 191 UZB KHALMURATOV Muradjan UZB
16 12 HKG YEUNG Ying Hon ATG
17 122 MAS SALLEH Hariff TSG
18 224 AUS DYLAN Pierre‐Humbert EDH
19 22 JPN INOUE Kazuo BGT
20 95 KOR JUNG Ha Jeon SCT
21 133 KAZ VOROPAYEV Taras V4E
22 75 FRA PERGET Mathieu PKY
23 154 HKG HO Burr HKG
24 115 IRI KAZEMI SARAI Ahad TPT
25 135 KAZ ASTAFYEV Stepan V4E
26 14 AUS SHEPPARD Eric ATG
27 221 AUS STEVEN Hall EDH
28 201 VIE TRINH Duc Tam VIE
29 31 CHN LIU Hao MSS
30 223 AUS LUKE Pledger EDH
31 172 THA PHUCHONG Saiudomsin THA
32 171 THA THURAKIT Boonratanathanakorn THA
33 42 CHN MA Guang Tong HEN
34 212 INA WIJAYA Endra CCC
35 192 UZB SHAEKHOV Vadim UZB
36 205 VIE HUYNH Thanh Tung VIE
37 194 UZB ABREKOV Yusup UZB
38 124 MAS ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi TSG
39 152 HKG LEUNG Chun Wing HKG
40 51 KOR PARK Sung Baek KSP
41 121 MAS MANAN Anuar TSG
42 175 THA THANAWUT Sanikwathi THA
43 72 IRI BEIKKHORMIZI Hamid PKY
44 203 VIE LE Vanduan VIE
45 52 KOR LEE Ki Joo KSP
46 114 IRI SOHRABI Mehdi TPT
47 204 VIE NGUYEN Thanh Tam VIE
48 35 CHN ZHANG Wenlong MSS
49 73 IRI RAJABI Mehdi PKY
50 123 MAS MARZUKI Nur Amirul Fakhruddin TSG
51 63 ESP FERNANDEZ CASASOLA Airan MTR
52 13 TPE LU Shao Hsuan ATG
53 202 VIE MAI Nguyen Hung VIE
54 153 HKG KO Siu Wai HKG
55 162 MAS SUHARDI Hassan MAS
56 11 TPE WANG Yin‐Chih  ATG
57 102 JPN KIMURA Keisuke SMN19911215 3:54:13 06:30

19820407 3:54:13 06:30
19881021 3:54:13 06:30

19880405 3:54:13 06:30
19871109 3:54:13 06:30

19881030 3:54:13 06:30
19940326 3:54:13 06:30

19940320 3:54:13 06:30
19920124 3:54:13 06:30

19921211 3:54:13 06:30
19890715 3:54:13 06:30

19920609 3:54:13 06:30
19811012 3:54:13 06:30

06:30

00:03
00:06
00:51
00:52

04:53

00:53
00:54
00:54
00:54

04:48
04:48

03:18

06:30

06:303:54:13

03:18

04:48

3:52:31

3:52:31

03:18
03:18

03:18

04:48

3:51:01

3:51:01

03:18

04:46

03:18
03:22

06:30

04:48
04:48

04:58

04:48

03:183:51:01

00:54
00:54
00:58
00:58
01:093:48:52

3:51:01
3:51:01

03:183:51:01

3:54:13

3:52:36

03:18
03:18

3:48:37
3:48:37
3:48:37
3:48:41
3:48:41

3:51:01
3:51:01

3:47:43
3:47:46
3:47:49
3:48:34
3:48:35

3:48:37

3:51:01
3:51:01

19910405
19881226

3:52:31
3:52:31

3:52:31

3:52:31

3:52:29
3:52:31

3:51:05
3:51:01

3:48:37

19881108
19941116
19870226
19880314
19880928
19841227 3:48:36
19910208

19950201
19930707
19861015

19840918
19920923
19750522
19940127
19911016
19900227

19861102

19921204
19881107
19800608
19880323

19880915
19891220
19810217

19880730

19961010
19820611

19860811
19940120

19950430
19920628

19860901

19960725
19860525

19850918

19890318
19950505

04:48

04:48

06:273:54:10

3:52:31

3:52:41

3:52:31

06:05
19850227

19871029

3:53:48

3:54:13
19861011
19930613
19920108

3:54:13
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58 143 DEN JESPER Hansen DEN
59 174 THA SARAWUT Sirironnachai THA
60 74 IRI RAJABLOU Mohammad PKY
61 144 DEN SIMON Gaal DEN
62 23 FRA LEBAS Thomas BGT
63 215 INA FEBRI Dwi Saputro Dimas CCC
64 182 TPE PENG Yuan Tang TPE
65 61 ESP JOSE Vicente Toribio Alcolea MTR
66 183 TPE LIU Chin Feng TPE
67 5 JPN HAYAKAWA Tomohiro AIS
68 112 IRI POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad TPT
69 173 THA NAVUTI Liphongyu THA
70 15 NED RABOU Thomas ATG
71 25 JPN TSUBAKI Hiroshi BGT
72 234 THA PEERAPONG Ladngern TAS
73 211 INA PRIYA Prasetya Heksa CCC
74 233 THA SETTHAWUT Yordsuwan TAS
75 225 AUS NICHOLAS Graham‐Dawson EDH
76 193 UZB GALYANOV Vladislav UZB
77 71 IRI SEYED REZAEI KHORMIZI Seyed MoezedPKY
78 24 FRA MONIER Damien BGT
79 2 JPN AYABE Takeaki AIS
80 111 IRI MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader TPT
81 3 JPN ITO Masakazu AIS
82 195 UZB AKPAROV Abdullojon UZB
83 54 KOR KWON Soon Yeong KSP
84 84 RUS GORODNICHEV Ilya RTS
85 165 MAS AHMAD FAHMI Farhan Ahmad Fuat MAS
86 113 IRI KOLAHDOZHAGH Amir TPT
87 101 JPN IRIBE Shotaro SMN
88 64 JPN YOSHIDA Hayato MTR
89 103 JPN AKIMARU Yuya SMN
90 33 CHN XUE Chao Hua MSS
91 44 CHN ZHAO Jingbiao HEN
92 85 GER THOMEL Tino RTS
93 125 MAS USOFF Yusrizal TSG
94 55 KOR KIM Hyeonseok KSP
95 222 AUS LUKE Sleegers EDH
96 34 CHN SHEN Ping An MSS
97 213 INA FIAR Pradana Diwan CCC
98 32 CHN QIN Chen Lu MSS
99 104 JPN YOKOYAMA Kota SMN
100 83 RUS ZAGORODNIY Vladimir RTS
101 82 TPE CHANG Wei Kei RTS
102 81 RUS SHPILEVSKIY Boris RTS
103 155 HKG CHIU Ho San HKG
104 185 TPE YANG Wu Hsing TPE
105 231 THA WORAYUT Kapunya TAS
106 4 JPN HIRATSUKA Yoshimitsu AIS
107 43 CHN LIU Jianpeng HEN
108 184 TPE CHEN Chien Liang TPE
109 62 ESP PRADES Benjamin MTR19831026 4:02:03 14:20

19930312 4:02:03 14:20
19931107 4:02:03 14:20

19930411 4:02:03 14:20
19881113 4:02:03 14:20

19951215 4:02:03 14:20
19930511 4:02:03 14:20

19851014 4:02:03 14:20
19820820 4:02:03 14:20

19950820 4:02:03 14:20
19810627 4:02:03 14:20

19960512 4:02:03 14:20
19921024 4:02:03 14:20

19961224 3:54:13 06:30
19940420 4:02:03 14:20

19900827 3:54:13 06:30
19950818 3:54:13 06:30

19950306 3:54:13 06:30
19880606 3:54:13 06:30

19910601 3:54:13 06:30
19920331 3:54:13 06:30

19890801 3:54:13 06:30
19890519 3:54:13 06:30

19931122 3:54:13 06:30
19930107 3:54:13 06:30

19930611 3:54:13 06:30
19870309 3:54:13 06:30

19880612 3:54:13 06:30
19901228 3:54:13 06:30

19800905 3:54:13 06:30
19751206 3:54:13 06:30

19790527 3:54:13 06:30
19820827 3:54:13 06:30

19930817 3:54:13 06:30
19950309 3:54:13 06:30

19830626 3:54:13 06:30
19940318 3:54:13 06:30

19910518 3:54:13 06:30
19951221 3:54:13 06:30

19911018 3:54:13 06:30
19831212 3:54:13 06:30

19900102 3:54:13 06:30
19851015 3:54:13 06:30

19851222 3:54:13 06:30
19800921 3:54:13 06:30

19960202 3:54:13 06:30
19930510 3:54:13 06:30

19940930 3:54:13 06:30
19851214  3:54:13 06:30

19920823 3:54:13 06:30
19850406 3:54:13 06:30

19890626 3:54:13 06:30
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BEST ASEAN RIDER (BLUE JERSEY)

PLACE NO NAT SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP

1 161 MAS LOH Sea Keong MAS
2 201 VIE TRINH Duc Tam VIE
3 172 THA PHUCHONG Saiudomsin THA
4 171 THA THURAKIT Boonratanathanakorn THA
5 205 VIE HUYNH Thanh Tung VIE
6 175 THA THANAWUT Sanikwathi THA
7 203 VIE LE Vanduan VIE
8 204 VIE NGUYEN Thanh Tam VIE
9 202 VIE MAI Nguyen Hung VIE
10 162 MAS SUHARDI Hassan MAS
11 174 THA SARAWUT Sirironnachai THA
12 173 THA NAVUTI Liphongyu THA
13 165 MAS AHMAD FAHMI Farhan Ahmad Fuat MAS

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION by TIME

PLACE TEAM NAME CODE TIME GAP

1 SEOUL CYCLING TEAM SCT
2 VINO 4‐EVER V4E
3 HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM HEN
4 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR CYCLING TEAM BGT
5 TEAM HONGKONG CHINA HKG
6 EDDY HOLLANDS TEAM EDH
7 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM UZB
8 ATTAQUE TEAM GUSTO ATG
9 KSPO KSP
10 T‐ALL STAR TEAM TAS
11 AISAN RACING TEAM AIS
12 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS
13 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM TSG
14 THAILAND TEAM THA
15 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE
16 PISHGAMAN GIANT TEAM PKY
17 TABRIZ PETROCHEMICAL TEAM TPT
18 GIANT ‐ CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO CYCLING MSS
19 CUSTOMS CYCLING CLUB TEAM CCC
20 MATRIX POWERTAG MTR
21 SHIMANO RACING TEAM SMN
22 CHINESE TAIPEI CYCLING TEAM TPE
23 RTS‐SANTIC RACING TEAM RTS

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION by TIME for ASEAN TEAM

PLACE TEAM NAME CODE TIME GAP

1 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS
2 THAILAND TEAM THA
3 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE 11:39:15 02:08

11:50:29 25:18

11:37:07

11:42:39 17:28
11:42:39 17:28
11:50:29 25:18

11:39:27 14:16
11:40:57 15:46
11:40:57 15:46

11:39:15 14:04
11:39:27 14:16

12:44

11:36:03
11:36:08

19911018 3:54:13 05:32
19931122 3:54:13 05:32

19820407 3:54:13 05:32
19920823 3:54:13 05:32

19880405 3:54:13 05:32
19921211 3:54:13 05:32

11:39:15 02:08

11:39:15 14:04
11:37:55

19930613 3:54:13 05:32
19871029 3:54:13

19890318 3:52:31 03:50
19960725 3:52:31 03:50

19861102 3:48:41
19921204 3:52:31 03:50
19880323 3:52:31 03:50

11:37:03 11:52
11:56

11:37:03

11:37:07

11:37:03 11:52

11:08
11:52

08:15
10:52

11:36:19

07:56

10:57

11:33:26

11:25:11

11:29:45 04:34
11:27:31 02:20

05:32

11:33:07
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ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 2
Order Team

1 BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR CYCLING TEAM
2 SEOUL CYCLING TEAM
3 VINO 4‐EVER
4 KSPO
5 AISAN RACING TEAM
6 TEAM HONGKONG CHINA
7 T‐ALL STAR TEAM
8 HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM
9 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM
10 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM
11 ATTAQUE TEAM GUSTO
12 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM
13 EDDY HOLLANDS TEAM
14 PISHGAMAN GIANT TEAM
15 TABRIZ PETROCHEMICAL TEAM
16 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM
17 GIANT ‐ CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO CYCLING
18 THAILAND TEAM
19 CUSTOMS CYCLING CLUB TEAM
20 MATRIX POWERTAG
21 SHIMANO RACING TEAM
22 DANISH NATIONAL TEAM
23 CHINESE TAIPEI CYCLING TEAM
24 RTS‐SANTIC RACING TEAM
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The Princess Maha Chakri Sirindhorn's Cup

Men's Tour of Thailand 2015 STAGE 1 ‐ Nakhon Ratchasima ‐ Buriram

Wednesday, 01 April 2015

POINTS CLASSIFICATION (GREEN JERSEY)

STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 21 UCHIMA BGT 16

 at 69.1km @ Phimaisamakkee 1 School 2 94 KIM SCT 15

1 51 PARK KSP 3 03 3 91 LEE SCT 14

2 221 STEVEN EDH 2 02 4 53 SEO KSP 13

3 1 NAKAJIMA AIS 1 01 5 131 SHUSHEMOIN V4E 13

6 151 CHEUNG HKG 11

 at 128.75km @ Nong Khaman Sub‐District Office 7 232 KRITSADA TAS 9

1 53 SEO KSP 3 03 8 1 NAKAJIMA AIS 8

2 91 LEE SCT 2 02 9 41 WANG HEN 8

3 94 KIM SCT 1 01 10 45 ZHENG HEN 6

11 132 ZEMLYAKOV V4E 5

FINISH 12 93 KIM SCT 4

 at 177km @ Buriram Rajabhat University 13 51 PARK KSP 3

1 21 UCHIMA BGT 16 10 14 161 LOH MAS 3

2 94 KIM SCT 14 06 15 92 JU SCT 2

3 131 SHUSHEMOIN V4E 13 04 16 221 STEVEN EDH 2

4 91 LEE SCT 12 17 191 KHALMURATOV UZB 1

5 151 CHEUNG HKG 11

6 53 SEO KSP 10

7 232 KRITSADA TAS 9

8 41 WANG HEN 8

9 1 NAKAJIMA AIS 7

10 45 ZHENG HEN 6

11 132 ZEMLYAKOV V4E 5

12 93 KIM SCT 4

13 161 LOH MAS 3

14 92 JU SCT 2

15 191 KHALMURATOV UZB 1



The Princess Maha Chakri Sirindhorn's Cup STAGE 2 ‐ Buriram ‐ Roi‐Et

Men's Tour of Thailand 2015 Thursday, 02 April 2015 09:00

Distance : 151.5 km

START LIST

NO NAME UCI CODE NO NAME UCI CODE

1 AIS AISAN RACING TEAM JPN 2 ATG ATTAQUE TEAM GUSTO TPE

11 + 00:11:52 8 + 00:11:08

1 NAKAJIMA Yasuhara 6 + 00:00:53 11 WANG Yin‐Chih  56 + 00:06:30

2 AYABE Takeaki 79 + 00:06:30 12 YEUNG Ying Hon 16 + 00:03:18

3 ITO Masakazu 81 + 00:06:30 U 13 LU Shao Hsuan 52 + 00:06:30

4 HIRATSUKA Yoshimitsu 106 + 00:14:20 14 SHEPPARD Eric 26 + 00:03:22

5 HAYAKAWA Tomohiro 67 + 00:06:30 15 RABOU Thomas 70 + 00:06:30

3 BGT BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR CYCLING TEAM JPN 4 MSS GIANT ‐ CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO CYCLING CHN

4 + 00:07:56 18 + 00:15:46

21 UCHIMA Kohei 1 ‐ 03:47:43 31 LIU Hao 29 + 00:04:48

22 INOUE Kazuo 19 + 00:03:18 32 QIN Chen Lu 98 + 00:14:20

23 LEBAS Thomas 62 + 00:06:30 33 XUE Chao Hua 90 + 00:06:30

24 MONIER Damien 78 + 00:06:30 U 34 SHEN Ping An 96 + 00:14:20

25 TSUBAKI Hiroshi 71 + 00:06:30 35 ZHANG Wenlong 48 + 00:06:30

5 HEN HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM CHN 6 KSP KSPO KOR

3 + 00:04:34 9 + 00:11:52

41 WANG Meiyin 9 + 00:00:54 51 PARK Sung Baek 40 + 00:06:27
U 42 MA Guang Tong 33 + 00:04:48 52 LEE Ki Joo 45 + 00:06:30
U 43 LIU Jianpeng 107 + 00:14:20 53 SEO Joon Yong 4 + 00:00:51
U 44 ZHAO Jingbiao 91 + 00:06:30 U 54 KWON Soon Yeong 83 + 00:06:30
U 45 ZHENG Zhang 10 + 00:00:54 U 55 KIM Hyeonseok 94 + 00:06:30

7 MTR MATRIX POWERTAG JPN 8 PKY PISHGAMAN GIANT TEAM IRI

20 + 00:17:28 16 + 00:14:16

61 JOSE Vicente Toribio Alcolea 65 + 00:06:30 71 SEYED REZAEI KHORMIZI Seyed Moe77 + 00:06:30

62 PRADES Benjamin 109 + 00:14:20 72 BEIKKHORMIZI Hamid 43 + 00:06:30

63 FERNANDEZ CASASOLA Airan 51 + 00:06:30 U 73 RAJABI Mehdi 49 + 00:06:30

64 YOSHIDA Hayato 88 + 00:06:30 74 RAJABLOU Mohammad 60 + 00:06:30

  75 PERGET Mathieu 22 + 00:03:18

9 RTS RTS‐SANTIC RACING TEAM TPE 10 SCT SEOUL CYCLING TEAM KOR

23 + 00:25:18 1 ‐ 11:25:11

81 SHPILEVSKIY Boris 102 + 00:14:20 91 LEE Ki Suk 5 + 00:00:52

82 CHANG Wei Kei 101 + 00:14:20 U 92 JU Daeyeong 14 + 00:01:09

83 ZAGORODNIY Vladimir 100 + 00:14:20 93 KIM DoHyoung 12 + 00:00:58

84 GORODNICHEV Ilya 84 + 00:06:30 U 94 KIM Ok Cheol 2 + 00:00:03

85 THOMEL Tino 92 + 00:06:30 U 95 JUNG Ha Jeon 20 + 00:03:18

11 SMN SHIMANO RACING TEAM JPN 12 TPT TABRIZ PETROCHEMICAL TEAM IRI

21 + 00:17:28 17 + 00:14:16

101 IRIBE Shotaro 87 + 00:06:30 111 MIZBANI IRANAGH Ghader 80 + 00:06:30

102 KIMURA Keisuke 57 + 00:06:30 112 POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad68 + 00:06:30

103 AKIMARU Yuya 89 + 00:06:30 U 113 KOLAHDOZHAGH Amir 86 + 00:06:30
U 104 YOKOYAMA Kota 99 + 00:14:20 114 SOHRABI Mehdi 46 + 00:06:30

  115 KAZEMI SARAI Ahad 24 + 00:03:18
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The Princess Maha Chakri Sirindhorn's Cup STAGE 2 ‐ Buriram ‐ Roi‐Et

Men's Tour of Thailand 2015 Thursday, 02 April 2015 09:00

Distance : 151.5 km

START LIST

NO NAME UCI CODE NO NAME UCI CODE

13 TSG TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM MAS 14 V4E VINO 4‐EVER KAZ

13 + 00:12:44 2 + 00:02:20

121 MANAN Anuar 41 + 00:06:30 131 SHUSHEMOIN Alexandre 3 + 00:00:06

122 SALLEH Hariff 17 + 00:03:18 U 132 ZEMLYAKOV Oleg 11 + 00:00:54

123 MARZUKI Nur Amirul Fakhruddin 50 + 00:06:30 133 VOROPAYEV Taras 21 + 00:03:18

124 ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi 38 + 00:04:58  

125 USOFF Yusrizal 93 + 00:06:30 U 135 ASTAFYEV Stepan 25 + 00:03:18

15 DEN DANISH NATIONAL TEAM DEN 16 HKG TEAM HONGKONG CHINA HKG

24 + 16:23:15 5 + 00:08:15

  151 CHEUNG King Lok 7 + 00:00:54

  U 152 LEUNG Chun Wing 39 + 00:06:05

143 JESPER Hansen 58 + 00:06:30 153 KO Siu Wai 54 + 00:06:30
U 144 SIMON Gaal 61 + 00:06:30 154 HO Burr 23 + 00:03:18

  U 155 CHIU Ho San 103 + 00:14:20

17 MAS MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 18 THA THAILAND TEAM THA

12 + 00:11:56 14 + 00:14:04

A 161 LOH Sea Keong 13 + 00:00:58 A 171 THURAKIT Boonratanathanakorn 32 + 00:04:48
A 162 SUHARDI Hassan 55 + 00:06:30 A 172 PHUCHONG Saiudomsin 31 + 00:04:48

  A 173 NAVUTI Liphongyu 69 + 00:06:30

  A 174 SARAWUT Sirironnachai 59 + 00:06:30
AU 165 AHMAD FAHMI Farhan Ahmad Fuat 85 + 00:06:30 AU 175 THANAWUT Sanikwathi 42 + 00:06:30

19 TPE CHINESE TAIPEI CYCLING TEAM TPE 20 UZB UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM UZB

22 + 00:25:18 7 + 00:10:57

  191 KHALMURATOV Muradjan 15 + 00:03:18
U 182 PENG Yuan Tang 64 + 00:06:30 192 SHAEKHOV Vadim 35 + 00:04:48

183 LIU Chin Feng 66 + 00:06:30 U 193 GALYANOV Vladislav 76 + 00:06:30
U 184 CHEN Chien Liang 108 + 00:14:20 194 ABREKOV Yusup 37 + 00:04:53
U 185 YANG Wu Hsing 104 + 00:14:20 195 AKPAROV Abdullojon 82 + 00:06:30

21 VIE VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE 22 CCC CUSTOMS CYCLING CLUB TEAM INA

15 + 00:14:04 19 + 00:15:46

A 201 TRINH Duc Tam 28 + 00:04:48 211 PRIYA Prasetya Heksa 73 + 00:06:30
A 202 MAI Nguyen Hung 53 + 00:06:30 212 WIJAYA Endra 34 + 00:04:48
A 203 LE Vanduan 44 + 00:06:30 U 213 FIAR Pradana Diwan 97 + 00:14:20
A 204 NGUYEN Thanh Tam 47 + 00:06:30  

AU 205 HUYNH Thanh Tung 36 + 00:04:48 U 215 FEBRI Dwi Saputro Dimas 63 + 00:06:30

23 EDH EDDY HOLLANDS TEAM AUS 24 TAS T‐ALL STAR TEAM THA

6 + 00:10:52 10 + 00:11:52

221 STEVEN Hall 27 + 00:04:46 U 231 WORAYUT Kapunya 105 + 00:14:20
U 222 LUKE Sleegers 95 + 00:06:30 232 KRITSADA Changpad 8 + 00:00:54

223 LUKE Pledger 30 + 00:04:48 U 233 SETTHAWUT Yordsuwan 74 + 00:06:30

224 DYLAN Pierre‐Humbert 18 + 00:03:18 U 234 PEERAPONG Ladngern 72 + 00:06:30
U 225 NICHOLAS Graham‐Dawson 75 + 00:06:30  

NUMBER OF STARTERS : 

A including 13 ASEAN riders U including 33 young riders
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